Position

Events (General
Events (General
Events (General
Events (General
Events (General

Events (General

Events (General
Events (General
Events (General
Events (General
Events (General

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
Events (General)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

Events (General

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24
Tulare County Fair - DAA 24

Department Total Wages

Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events
Events

Events

$10,200
$4,381
$2,379
$592
$497
$322
$202
$185
$156
$156
$111
$62
$39

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



