Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$10,200	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$4,381	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$2,379	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$592	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$497	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$322	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$202	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$185	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$156	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$156	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$111	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$62	\$0
Events (General)		Tulare County Fair - DAA 24	Events	\$39	\$0